
Livestock market and auction news
Keister’s Livestock

Middleburg, Pa.
Tuesday, March 12

Report supplied by PDA

Frame §2 500-700 lbs. Holsteins at
34.00- Bulls Few Large
Frame #1 50&600 lbs. 58.0001.00.
CALVES 195: Few Choice 74.00-
90.00, Good 60.00-70.00, Standard &

Good 110-120 lbs. 58.00-64.00, 70-105
lbs. 45.00-54.00, Utility 55-80 lbs.
25.00- FARM CALVES:
Holstein bulls 90-125 lbs. 55.00-
72.00, couple at 77.00.

SHEEP 11: Couple Choice 100
lbs. Fall Lamb at 74.00. Few
Slaughter Ewes 12.00-23.00.
GOATS 17: Medium& Large 18.00-
48.00per head.CATTLE 349. Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, slaughter
cowsmostly 50 cents to $2.00 lower.
Choice 1100-1430 lbs. 62.75-66.35,
Good 53.50-60.00, Few Good
Holsteins 52.00-55.10, Few Stan-
dard 46.50-49.75. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 59.00-60.50, Few
Good 54.35-58.25. Breaking Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows
41.75-45.00, Cutter & Boning Utility
38.25-41.75, Few Canner & Low
Cutter 35.75-39.00. Individual
Choice slaughter bullocks at 62.25.
Yield Grade No. 1 1095-2130 lbs.
slaughter bulls 46.00-54.50.
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Medium Frame #1 500-950 lbs.
52.00-58.00; Heifers One Lot Large

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, March 11

HOGS 605: Barrows & gilts $l.OO
lower. US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 46.0047.10, few
48.00, No. 1-3 190-250 lbs. 45.00-
46.00, No. 2-3 200-270 lbs. 40.00-
45.00. Sows: US No. 1-3 290-650 lbs.
sows 40.00-44.50, few 48.00, No. 2-3
250-500 lbs. 30.0040.00. Boars 30.00-
35.00.

CATTLE 432. Butcher Steers-
Choice 61.00-65.00; Butcher Steers-
Medium-Good 51.00-63.00; Butcher
Heifers-Choice 58.00-64.75; But-
cher Heifers-Medium-Good 45.00-
60.00; Butcher Cows-Utility-Good
41.0048.00; Butcher Cows-Canners
and Cutters 37.0045.00; Butcher
Cows-Shells 37.00 and down;
Butcher Bulls-Medium-Good 48.00-
57.00; Stock Steers-Medium-Good
up to 65.50; Stock Heifers-Medium-
Good 53.50.

FEEDER PIGS 196: US No. 1-3
3040 lbs. feeder pigs 38.0042.00 per
head, No. 1-3 5O«0 lbs. 46.00-54.00
per head.

WHITE WASHING with DAIRY WHITE
• DRIES WHITE ATTINTIONI
• DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY II your barn gets wet inside over
• NO WET FLOORS the wintermonths, now is the time
• IS COMPATIBLE WITH DISINFECTANT geTawSot

AND FLY SPRAYS out of your DAIRY white.
• WASHES OFF WINDOWS & PIPELINES

EASILY

ava.
Bi'iRBLE

C
w™ compSd air 10% CASH DISCOUNT

To have your barn cleaned with air it will clean off Through The Month Of March
dust, cob webs & lots of the old lime. This will keep On TotalBill
your barn looking cleaner & whiter longer.

We wii lake wife within 100 mile radius of Lancaster

MAYNARD L BEITZEL
Barn Spraying Our Business, not a sideline, Spraying since 1961

Witmer, PA 17585
717-392-7227

Thanks and Congratulations
GEORGE RUE

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, March 16,1985-Al5

CALVES 326. Medium-Good
Calves 160-220 lbs. 60.00-85.00;
Medium-Good Calves 125-160 lbs.
55.00-70.00; Medium-Good Calves
100-120 lbs. 50.00-65.00; Medium-
Good Calves 80-100 lbs. 45.00-60.00;
Holstein Bull Calves up to 91.00;
Holstein Heifer Calves 70.00; Light
andGreen Calves down to 35.00.

SHEEP and LAMBS 62.
Medium-Good Lambs 60.00-65.00;
Light and Cull Lambs up to 92.00;
Butchering Ewes and Bucks 18.00-
30.00.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

• Monday, March 11
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 210. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows 25 cents to $2.00 higher.
Choice slaughter steers 1000-1250
lbs. 63.00-65.75, few Good & Choice
61.00-62.50, Good 52.75-59.75, Few
Good Holsteins 53.25-55.00, Few
Standard 46,75-52.25. Few Good
slaughter heifers 53.00-58.75.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 42.25-47.25, Cutter
& Boning Utility 39.00-42.00,
Canner & Low Cutter 35.00-38.75.
Individual Choice slaughter
bullocks at 56.25. Yield Grade No. 1
940-2380 lbs. slaughter bulls, 47.50-
53.50.

HOGS 60. Good-Choice Butcher
Hogs 190-225 lbs. 42.00-44.85; Good-
Choice Butcher Hogs 225-250 lbs.
44.00-44.85; Good-Choice Butcher
Sows 400 lbs., up to 44.25; Good-
Choice Butcher Sows 400 lbs., up
43.75; Heavy Boars 33.00; Pigs-Per
Head 15.00-35.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers few
Medium frame #1 4-650 lbs. 50.00-
58.00; Bulls few Large Frame §1
500-800 lbs. 57.00-63.00.

CALVES 284: Choice Vealers
77.00- individual at 95.00,
Good 65.00-75.00, Standard & Good
110-120 lbs. 60.00-64.00, 70-105 lbs.
51.00- Utility 5665 lbs. 41.00-
51.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-125 lbs. 57.00-88.00 mostly 70.00
82.00.

HOGS 96. Barrows & gilts steady
to $1.50 lower. US No. 1-3 215-255
lbs. barrows & gilts 44.50-45.40, few
46.40. Sows: US No. 1-3 350-590 lbs.
sows 41.0047.75. Boars 31.0037.00.

FEEDER PIGS 123: US No. 1-3
12-15 lbs. feeder pigs 11.5015.00per
head, No. 1-3 3035 lbs. 35-36.50, No.
1-35075 lbs. 40.0046.50 per head.

SHEEP 6: Utility & Good 50100
lbs. Wool slaughter lambs 50.00
60.00. Couple Slaughter Ewes at
16.00.

For Your
Fertilizer Needs

In

Southern Lancaster Co.

Contact
EDWIN MARTIN

Rt. 2, Box 307
Quarryville, PA 17566

(717) 786-2815

(717) 367-1566
t , ♦

AG MARCH 20

Let's Salute Agriculture!
This is the industry that keeps us

going . and growing strong as a nation
The American farmer, stockman and all
those who are part of agribusiness have
earned our pride and gratitude for their
big contribution!

FARMERS AgCREOiT
CORP.

9 East Mam Street, Litib. PA 717 626 4721

■t, : t** > ’ ' '

> %

Machinery & Hay Storage Building

RD 4 EPHRATA, PA 17522
Located In Farmersville

Phone 717-354-4271

of Imlaystown, N. J.

DESIGNERS & BUILDERS of SYSTEMS

FEATURES
• Custom Designed Timber

Column Building
• Roof Trusses 4’ On Center,

Which Allows Heavier Snow
Load

• Aluminum Roofing & Painting
Steel Siding.

Let OurExperience Work For
You In 1985For All Your Farm

Building Needs,
Large Or Small

REYNOLDS
ROOFING


